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Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

Instructor Questions

1. My instructor has an extensive knowledge of the subject matter.

RESTOTSE STy Agree Neutral Disagree S Median Mean SD

Count Agree Disagree
Overall 5  40% 40% 20% 0% 0% 400 413 084
e 2 50% 50% 0% 0% 0% 450 450 0.71
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0% 0% 100 % 0% 0% 300 3.00 NA
Course
AECL 2 Yo i 1 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 500 NA
Course
25525521'601 Example 1 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 400 4.00 NA

2. My instructor demonstrates the importance and significance of the subject matter.

Response  Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree St.rongly Median Mean SD
Count Agree Disagree
Overall 5 20% 60% 20% 0% 0% 400 4.00 0.71
HECD ZI0ILE02 SETEHE 2 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 400 4.00 0.00
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%  3.00 3.00 NA
Course
AECD 22 O e 1 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 500 NA
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0% 0% 400 4.00 NA
Course
3. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts.
Resperse Sfeml Agree Neutral Disagree St.rongly Median Mean SD
Count Agree Disagree
Overall 5  40% 40% 20% 0% 0% 400 425 0.84
AEICID) 20U B0z [SE e 2 0% 100 % 0% 0% 0%  4.00 4.00 0.00
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%  3.00 3.00 NA
Course
AEIEID 2520 GOl ISR e 1 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 500 NA
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 500 NA
Course
4. My instructor presents sufficient and relevant examples.
RETIOED . Sl Agree Neutral Disagree St.rongly Median Mean SD
Count Agree Disagree
Overall 5  40% 60% 0% 0% 0% 400 450 0.55
AECID 2L DR el 2 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 400 4.00 0.00
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0% 0% 400 4.00 NA
Course
éslizezszl-om ==k 1 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 500 NA

Property of ECU



Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

Response Strongly

Count Agree Agree Neutral Disagree

ABCD 2521-601 Example

1 100 % 0% 0% 0%
Course

Strongly
Disagree

0%

Median

5.00

5. My instructor provides opportunity for questions during class or in online course modules.

REsponse Sy Agree Neutral Disagree

Count Agree
Overall 5 20% 60 % 20 % 0%
ABCD 2101-602 Example 2 0% 50 % 50 % 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 1 100 % 0% 0% 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0%
Course

6. My instructor asks questions which challenge me to think.

RESTOTSE STy Agree Neutral Disagree

Count Agree
Overall 5 0% 60% 40 % 0%
ABCD 2101-602 Example 2 0% 50% 50 % 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 1 0% 0% 100 % 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0%
Course

7. My work is evaluated in ways that are helpful to my learning.

RSO S Agree Neutral Disagree

Count Agree
Overall 5 20% 60% 20 % 0%
ABCD 2101-602 Example 5 0% 100 % 0% 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 100 % 0% 0% 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 1 0% 0% 100 % 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 0% 100 % 0% 0%
Course

8. My instructor provides useful feedback throughout the semester.

REsponsE Sy Agree Neutral Disagree

Count Agree
Overall 5 40% 40% 20 % 0%
ABCD 2101-602 Example 2 50% 50 % 0% 0%

Course

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0%

Median

4.00

3.50

4.00

5.00

4.00

Median

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.00

4.00

Median

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

4.00

Median

4.00

4.50

Mean SD

5.00 N/A

Mean SD

4.13 0.71

3.50 0.71

4.00 N/A

5.00 N/A

4.00 N/A

Mean SD

3.63 0.55

3.50 0.71

4.00 N/A

3.00 NA

4.00 NA

Mean SD

4.00 0.71

4.00 0.00

5.00 N/A

3.00 NA

4.00 N/A

Mean SD

4.13 0.84

450 0.71



Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

Response Strongly

Count Agree
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 100 %
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 1 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 0%
Course

Agree

0%

0 %

100 %

Neutral

0%

100 %

0 %

9. My instructor provides individual assistance when asked.

Response Strongly

Count Agree
Overall > 60 %
ABCD 2101-602 Example 2 50 %
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 100 %
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 1 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 100 %
Course

Agree
20 %

50 %

0%

0 %

0%

Neutral

20 %

0 %

0%

100 %

0%

10. Course activities/assignments help me learn the subject matter.

Response Strongly

Count Agree
Overall 5 20 %
ABCD 2101-602 Example 2 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 1 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 1 100 %
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 1 0%
Course

Overall Rating

11. Overall, I would rate the quality of instruction in this course as:

Response

Agree
20 %

50 %

0%

0 %

0%

Count Excellent
Overall 5 20 %
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course > 0%
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course 1 0%
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course 1 100 %
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course 1 0%

Neutral

20 %

0 %

0%

0 %

100 %

Good

20 %

50 %
0%
0%
0%

. Strongly
D .

Isagree Disagree

0 % 0%

0 % 0%

0 % 0%

. Strongly
D .

1sagree Disagree

0% 0%

0 % 0%

0% 0%

0 % 0%

0% 0%

. Strongly

Disagree Disagree

0% 40 %

0 % 50 %

0% 100 %

0 % 0%

0% 0%

Fair Poor VR

Poor

20 40% 0%

0% 50% 0%

100 % 0% 0%

0% 0% 0%

0% 100% 0%

Median

5.00

3.00

4.00

Median

5.00

4.50

5.00

3.00

5.00

Median

3.00

2.50

1.00

5.00

3.00

Median

3.00

3.00
3.00

5.00
2.00

Mean

5.00

3.00

4.00

Mean

4.38

4.50

5.00

3.00

5.00

Mean

2.88

2.50

1.00

5.00

3.00

Mean

3.25

3.00
3.00

5.00
2.00

SD

N/A

N/A

N/A

SD

0.89

0.71

N/A

N/A

N/A

SD

1.79

2.12

N/A

N/A

N/A

SD

1.30

1.41
N/A

N/A
N/A



Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

Student Participation and Effort

12. This course has been challenging.

Overall

ABCD 2101-602 Example
Course

ABCD 2401-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-601 Example
Course

Response
Count

[En

[E=

13. | always prepare before class.

Overall

ABCD 2101-602 Example
Course

ABCD 2401-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-601 Example
Course

Response
Count

1

Distance Education Questions

Strongly
Agree

60% 20% 0 %

Agree Neutral

0% 50 % 0%

100% 0% 0 %

100 % 0% 0%

100% 0% 0 %

Strongly
Agree

60% 20 % 0%

Agree Neutral

0% 50 % 0 %

100 % 0% 0%

100 % 0 % 0 %

100 % 0% 0%

DEL1. My instructor encourages interaction among students.

Overall

ABCD 2101-602 Example
Course

ABCD 2401-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-601 Example
Course

Response Strongly
Agree

Count

0

Agree Neutral
0 % 0% 0%

0 % 0% 0 %

0% 0% 0%

0 % 0% 0 %

0% 0% 0%

Disagree
20 %

50 %

0 %

0%

0 %

Disagree
20 %

50 %

0%

0 %

0%

Disagree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

DE2. The course is organized to encourage interaction with the instructor.

Overall

ABCD 2101-602 Example
Course

ABCD 2401-001 Example
Course

Property of ECU

Response
Count
0
0
0

A Agree Neutral
Agree
0 % 0 % 0%
0 % 0 % 0 %
0% 0% 0%

Disagree
0%

0%

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0 %

0 %

0%

Median

5.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Median

5.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Median

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Median

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

4.50

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Mean

4.50

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

1.30

1.41

N/A

N/A

N/A

SD

1.30

1.41

N/A

N/A

N/A

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP



Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

Response Strongly Strongly Median

Agree Neutral Disagree

Count Agree Disagree
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0% 0 % 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course

DE3. When | contact the instructor Monday to Friday, | receive a response within 24 hours.

Response Strongly Strongly Median

Agree Neutral Disagree

Count Agree Disagree
Overall 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0% 0% 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course
DE4. The instructional materials are accessible and easy to use.
REIPRIES Sy Agree Neutral Disagree St.rongly Median
Count Agree Disagree
Overall 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 % NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0% 0% 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course
DE5. The design of this course is effective for online delivery.
REIPRIES Sy Agree Neutral Disagree St.rongly Median
Count Agree Disagree
Overall 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 % NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% NRP
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0% 0% 0 % 0% 0% NRP
Course

Property of ECU

Mean

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP



Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

Lab-Based Questions

LB1. My instructor demonstrates how to apply concepts and methodologies in the lab.

Response Strongly

Count Agree
Overall 0 0%
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0%
Course

LB2. Lab procedures are clearly presented to me.

Response Strongly

Count Agree
Overall 0 0%
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0%
Course

Agree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Agree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Neutral

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Neutral

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

0%

LB3. Assistance is always available throughout lab sessions.

Response Strongly

Count Agree
Overall 0 0 %
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-601 Example 0 0%
Course

LB4. Lab safety regulations are strictly enforced.

Response Strongly

Count Agree
Overall 0 0 %
ABCD 2101-602 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2401-001 Example 0 0%
Course
ABCD 2521-001 Example 0 0%
Course

Property of ECU

Agree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Agree
0%

0%

0%

0%

Neutral

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Neutral

0%

0%

0 %

0%

Disagree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Disagree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Disagree
0 %

0%

0%

0%

0%

Disagree
0%

0%

0%

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0 %

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

Strongly
Disagree

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0 %

0%

0%

0%

0%

Strongly
Disagree

0 %

0%

0 %

0%

Median

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Median

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Median

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Median

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

Mean

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP



Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

ABCD 2521-601 Example
Course

Field-Based Question

Response
Count

0

Strongly
Agree

0%

Agree Neutral

0%

0 %

Disagree

0%

Slongly Median Mean SD

Disagree

0 %

NRP NRP NRP

FB1. This course has challenged me to acquire skills related to my professional and academic ambitions.

Overall

ABCD 2101-602 Example
Course

ABCD 2401-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-001 Example
Course

ABCD 2521-601 Example
Course

Property of ECU

Response
Count

0

Strongly
Agree

0 %

0%

0 %

0%

0 %

Agree Neutral

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Disagree
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Sl Median Mean

Disagree
0% NRP NRP
0% NRP NRP
0% NRP NRP
0% NRP NRP
0% NRP NRP

SD

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP

NRP



