

Faculty Senate Resolution #17-27

Approved by the Faculty Senate: March 28, 2017

Approved by the Chancellor: May 4, 2017

Summary Report Form - VERSION 2

Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

ECU Course Evaluation Summer '16

Course Enrollment 16 Responses Received 8 Response Ratio 50%

Creation Date Wed, Mar 22, 2017



Instructor Questions

1. My instructor has an extensive knowledge of the subject matter.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	40 %	40 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.13	0.84
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	50 %	50 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.50	4.50	0.71
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A

2. My instructor demonstrates the importance and significance of the subject matter.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	20 %	60 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	0.71
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	0.00
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A

3. My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
	Count	Agree				Disagree			
Overall	5	40 %	40 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.25	0.84
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	0.00
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A

4. My instructor presents sufficient and relevant examples.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	40 %	60 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.50	0.55
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	0.00
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A

Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A

5. My instructor provides opportunity for questions during class or in online course modules.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	20 %	60 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.13	0.71
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	50 %	50 %	0 %	0 %	3.50	3.50	0.71
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A

6. My instructor asks questions which challenge me to think.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	0 %	60 %	40 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	3.63	0.55
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	50 %	50 %	0 %	0 %	3.50	3.50	0.71
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A

7. My work is evaluated in ways that are helpful to my learning.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	20 %	60 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	0.71
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	0.00
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A

8. My instructor provides useful feedback throughout the semester.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	40 %	40 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.13	0.84
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	50 %	50 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.50	4.50	0.71

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.00	4.00	N/A

9. My instructor provides individual assistance when asked.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	60 %	20 %	20 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	4.38	0.89
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	50 %	50 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	4.50	4.50	0.71
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A

10. Course activities/assignments help me learn the subject matter.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	20 %	20 %	20 %	0 %	40 %	3.00	2.88	1.79
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	50 %	0 %	0 %	50 %	2.50	2.50	2.12
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	100 %	1.00	1.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A

Overall Rating

11. Overall, I would rate the quality of instruction in this course as:

	Response Count	Excellent	Good	Fair	Poor	Very Poor	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	20 %	20 %	20 %	40 %	0 %	3.00	3.25	1.30
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	50 %	0 %	50 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	1.41
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	0 %	0 %	0 %	100 %	0 %	2.00	2.00	N/A

Student Participation and Effort

12. This course has been challenging.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	60 %	20 %	0 %	20 %	0 %	5.00	4.50	1.30
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	50 %	0 %	50 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	1.41
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A

13. I always prepare before class.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	5	60 %	20 %	0 %	20 %	0 %	5.00	4.50	1.30
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	2	0 %	50 %	0 %	50 %	0 %	3.00	3.00	1.41
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	1	100 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	5.00	5.00	N/A

Distance Education Questions

DE1. My instructor encourages interaction among students.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

DE2. The course is organized to encourage interaction with the instructor.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

DE3. When I contact the instructor Monday to Friday, I receive a response within 24 hours.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

DE4. The instructional materials are accessible and easy to use.

			-						
	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

DE5. The design of this course is effective for online delivery.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

Lab-Based Questions

LB1. My instructor demonstrates how to apply concepts and methodologies in the lab.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

LB2. Lab procedures are clearly presented to me.

	· ·								
	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

LB3. Assistance is always available throughout lab sessions.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

LB4. Lab safety regulations are strictly enforced.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP

Department Level Report for Example 2000-Level

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0			0 %	0 %	0 %		NRP	

Field-Based Question

FB1. This course has challenged me to acquire skills related to my professional and academic ambitions.

	Response Count	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Median	Mean	SD
Overall	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2101-602 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2401-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-001 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP
ABCD 2521-601 Example Course	0	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	0 %	NRP	NRP	NRP